Estimativa populacion:
Doses destinadas:

12 dose aplicada:

22 dose aplicada:

Dose Unica:

Total aplicado

Em residentes:

Ndo residentes:

Dose de reforgo:

6.452
12.988
4.753
4.397
161
12.194
11.374
820
2.874

PERCENTUAL DE VACINADOS

12 Dose

22 Dose

Dose Unica

Dose de reforgo

% Vacina aplicadas
Em residentes:
N3o residentes:

73,67%
68,15%

2,50%

44,54%
189,00%
176,29%

12,71%

ATUALIZADO EM: 07/04/2022
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VACINOMETRO NUMEROS ABSOLUTOS

12.988
12.194

6.452

4.753 4397




